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ZSV Veteranen-Einzelkonkurrenz (EK)
Rangliste 300m Alle

Verband ZURICH DIETIKON

Name

Grob Walter
Casutt Andrea
Tongi Rene

Aeberli Friedrich
Wachter Roland

Kinz Helmut

Schnidrig Meinrad

Reichle Heinz
Bernet Ruedi

Spitzbarth Roland

Rohrer Albert
Frey Marcus

Kaufmann Hermanr

Bucher Ernst

Bitschnau Alex
Flickiger Peter

Herrmann Edi

Schnidrig Martin

Muoth Martin
Stiefel Max

Veraguth Adrian

PLZ

8905
8951
8620
8125
8107
8303
8953
5430
8105
8049
8903
5628
8041
8052
8057
8048
8064
8049
8104
8103
8907

Kaufmann Hermanr 8902

Weber Georg

8006

Ort

Arni
Fahrweid
Wetzikon
Zollikerberg
Buchs
Bassersdorf
Dietikon
Wettingen
Watt

Zirich
Birmensdorf
Aristau
Zurich
Zirich
Zurich
Zirich
Zurich
Zirich
Weiningen

Unterengstringer

Wettswil
Urdorf
Zurich

Jg

1958
1954
1958
1942
1945
1946
1947
1949
1945
1948
1954
1958
1960
1940
1950
1956
1940
1948
1949
1954
1942
1950
1950
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Jahr:

Sportgerat

Stagw/FG
Stagw/FG
Stagw/FG
Stagw/FG
Stagw/FG
Stagw/FG
Stgw 57/03 O
Stagw/FG
Kar. Langgw.
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 57/03S
Stgw 57/03 S
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03 O
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
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96 KK
95 KK
94 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
93 KK
92 KK
91 KK
91 KK
91 KK
88 KK
87 KK
87 KK
84 KK
82 KK
82 KK
82 KK
80
79 KK
79
45



